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FORMULA 1A
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 12:27:00
Event: R09 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 24.6C Starters: 26
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:35

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap
1 29 B Ted COLLINS SBK BMW S 1000 RR 6 5:54.392 58.003 2
2 15 A Kenny REDDING SBK Yamaha YZF R1 1000 6 5:57.069 2.677 57.909 3
3 28 B Travis BAAS SBK Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 6 6:00.783 6.391 58.855 2
4 12 A Steve TOZER SBK Honda CBR 1000 6 6:00.875 6.483 59.099 2
5 42 B David BUONOPANE SBK Suzuki GSXR 1000 6 6:02.483 8.091 59.228 2
6 23 B John KENDALL SBK Kawasaki ZX10 1000 6 6:06.594 12.202 59.694 4
7 48 B Craig DOYE SBK Yamaha YZF R1 1000 6 6:06.877 12.485 59.626 2
8 55 A Andrew ORD SBK Suzuki GSXR 1000 6 6:09.362 14.970 59.878 2
9 75 C Trent BINAISSE SBK Suzuki GSXR 1000 6 6:16.884 22.492 1:01.571 4
10 82 B Jake DREW SBK Yamaha YZF R1 1000 6 6:16.887 22.495 1:01.580 5
11 51 C Michael SMITH SBK Honda CBR 1000 6 6:17.471 23.079 1:01.332 2
12 9 B Brad CONDER SBK Honda CBR 1000 6 6:17.595 23.203 1:01.823 6
13 16 A Bill SAYERS SBK Honda CBR 1000 6 6:26.279 31.887 1:02.745 3
14 18 C Anshumali SHARMA SBK BMW S 1000 RR 6 6:26.320 31.928 1:02.863 4
15 422 C Adam LANGSHAW SBK Suzuki GSXR 750 6 6:26.784 32.392 1:02.764 3
16 67 C Matthew DEAN SBK Suzuki GSXR 1000 6 6:27.201 32.809 1:02.469 3
17 051 C Michael McGUIRE SBK Honda CBR 1000 6 6:27.266 32.874 1:02.768 3
18 19 C Richard HEWSON SBK Yamaha YZF R1 1000 6 6:27.333 32.941 1:02.364 4
19 247 C Luke STEPHENS SBK Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 6 6:33.451 39.059 1:02.353 6
20 686 C Tracey DAVIES SBK Honda CBR 1000 6 6:35.641 41.249 1:03.806 4
21 26 C Buzz KIELY SBK Suzuki GSXR 750 6 6:41.284 46.892 1:04.685 3
22 21 C Ben CHAMPION SBK Honda CBR 1000 6 6:41.748 47.356 1:04.320 3
23 6 C Cori BOURNE SBK Suzuki GSXR 1000 6 6:55.047 1:00.655 1:06.173 3
24 17 C Seung JEONG SBK Suzuki GSXR 1000 5 6:00.893 1 Lap 1:09.468 2

DNF 5 C Karthik RAVISHANKAR SBK Suzuki GSXR 1000 4 4:21.818 2 Laps 1:03.198 3
DNF 72 C Ralph CINEL SBK BMW S 1000 RR 0 6 Laps

Fastest Lap was 57.909 by Kenny REDDING

Current race lap record for F1A class - 56.561 by Jed METCHER on a Kawasaki ZX10R set on 23/11/14
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

INTERCLUB SERIES2017
Round 3  -  State Motorcycling Complex Broadford  -  November 19

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Brendan Ferrari

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

FORMULA 1A
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 12:27:00
Event: R09 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 24.6C Starters: 26
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:35

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
051 Michael McGUIRE 1:10.435 1:02.997 1:02.768 1:03.605 1:03.429 1:04.032
5 Karthik RAVISHANKAR 1:11.245 1:03.454 1:03.198 1:03.921
6 Cori BOURNE 1:17.414 1:07.786 1:06.173 1:06.520 1:07.876 1:09.278
9 Brad CONDER 1:08.102 1:01.997 1:01.855 1:01.898 1:01.920 1:01.823
12 Steve TOZER 1:03.192 59.099 59.352 59.513 59.919 59.800
15 Kenny REDDING 1:03.493 58.793 57.909 58.437 58.534 59.903
16 Bill SAYERS 1:09.856 1:03.072 1:02.745 1:03.084 1:03.600 1:03.922
17 Seung JEONG 1:16.888 1:09.468 1:10.125 1:12.006 1:12.406
18 Anshumali SHARMA 1:10.479 1:03.067 1:02.939 1:02.863 1:03.369 1:03.603
19 Richard HEWSON 1:12.109 1:02.691 1:03.275 1:02.364 1:03.044 1:03.850
21 Ben CHAMPION 1:16.098 1:05.850 1:04.320 1:04.354 1:04.547 1:06.579
23 John KENDALL 1:04.982 59.970 1:00.094 59.694 1:00.414 1:01.440
26 Buzz KIELY 1:12.927 1:05.259 1:04.685 1:05.263 1:06.423 1:06.727
28 Travis BAAS 1:04.248 58.855 58.995 59.328 59.365 59.992
29 Ted COLLINS 1:02.322 58.003 58.085 58.038 58.638 59.306
42 David BUONOPANE 1:05.138 59.228 59.364 59.284 59.324 1:00.145
48 Craig DOYE 1:07.278 59.626 59.806 1:00.062 59.930 1:00.175
51 Michael SMITH 1:08.943 1:01.332 1:01.908 1:01.772 1:01.672 1:01.844
55 Andrew ORD 1:06.901 59.878 59.893 1:00.023 1:01.008 1:01.659
67 Matthew DEAN 1:11.339 1:02.956 1:02.469 1:03.258 1:03.353 1:03.826
75 Trent BINAISSE 1:07.760 1:01.915 1:02.180 1:01.571 1:01.653 1:01.805
82 Jake DREW 1:07.685 1:01.953 1:01.811 1:01.963 1:01.580 1:01.895
247 Luke STEPHENS 1:16.453 1:04.750 1:02.706 1:04.367 1:02.822 1:02.353
422 Adam LANGSHAW 1:10.063 1:03.095 1:02.764 1:03.292 1:03.393 1:04.177
686 Tracey DAVIES 1:13.201 1:05.217 1:04.673 1:03.806 1:04.890 1:03.854

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 1A
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 12:27:00
Event: R09 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 24.6C Starters: 26
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:35

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 29 Ted COLLINS BMW S 1000 RR 1:02.322 1
2 1 29 Ted COLLINS BMW S 1000 RR 58.003 2
3 2 15 Kenny REDDING Yamaha YZF R1 1000 57.909 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 1A
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET
Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 12:27:00
Event: R09 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 24.6C Starters: 26
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:35

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
42 59.228 4.041 9 1:01.855 13.544 67 1:03.258 23.574 6 1:07.876 50.683

Lap 1 23 59.970 4.627 51 1:01.908 13.773 19 1:02.364 23.991
29 1:02.322 55 59.878 6.454 16 1:02.745 17.263 5 1:03.921 25.370 Lap 6
12 1:03.192 .870 48 59.626 6.579 422 1:02.764 17.512 686 1:03.806 30.449 29 59.306
15 1:03.493 1.171 82 1:01.953 9.313 051 1:02.768 17.790 26 1:05.263 31.686 15 59.903 2.677
28 1:04.248 1.926 75 1:01.915 9.350 18 1:02.939 18.075 247 1:04.367 31.828 28 59.992 6.391
23 1:04.982 2.660 9 1:01.997 9.774 67 1:02.469 18.354 21 1:04.354 34.174 12 59.800 6.483
42 1:05.138 2.816 51 1:01.332 9.950 5 1:03.198 19.487 6 1:06.520 41.445 17 1:12.406 1 lap
55 1:06.901 4.579 16 1:03.072 12.603 19 1:03.275 19.665 17 1:12.006 52.039 42 1:00.145 8.091
48 1:07.278 4.956 422 1:03.095 12.833 26 1:04.685 24.461 23 1:01.440 12.202
82 1:07.685 5.363 051 1:02.997 13.107 686 1:04.673 24.681 Lap 5 48 1:00.175 12.485
75 1:07.760 5.438 18 1:03.067 13.221 247 1:02.706 25.499 29 58.638 55 1:01.659 14.970

9 1:08.102 5.780 67 1:02.956 13.970 21 1:04.320 27.858 15 58.534 2.080 75 1:01.805 22.492
51 1:08.943 6.621 5 1:03.454 14.374 6 1:06.173 32.963 28 59.365 5.705 82 1:01.895 22.495
16 1:09.856 7.534 19 1:02.691 14.475 17 1:10.125 38.071 12 59.919 5.989 51 1:01.844 23.079

422 1:10.063 7.741 26 1:05.259 17.861 42 59.324 7.252 9 1:01.823 23.203
051 1:10.435 8.113 686 1:05.217 18.093 Lap 4 23 1:00.414 10.068 16 1:03.922 31.887

18 1:10.479 8.157 247 1:04.750 20.878 29 58.038 48 59.930 11.616 18 1:03.603 31.928
5 1:11.245 8.923 21 1:05.850 21.623 15 58.437 2.184 55 1:01.008 12.617 422 1:04.177 32.392

67 1:11.339 9.017 6 1:07.786 24.875 12 59.513 4.708 82 1:01.580 19.906 67 1:03.826 32.809
19 1:12.109 9.787 17 1:09.468 26.031 28 59.328 4.978 75 1:01.653 19.993 051 1:04.032 32.874
26 1:12.927 10.605 42 59.284 6.566 51 1:01.672 20.541 19 1:03.850 32.941

686 1:13.201 10.879 Lap 3 23 59.694 8.292 9 1:01.920 20.686 247 1:02.353 39.059
21 1:16.098 13.776 29 58.085 55 1:00.023 10.247 16 1:03.600 27.271 686 1:03.854 41.249

247 1:16.453 14.131 15 57.909 1.785 48 1:00.062 10.324 422 1:03.393 27.521 26 1:06.727 46.892
17 1:16.888 14.566 12 59.352 3.233 82 1:01.963 16.964 18 1:03.369 27.631 21 1:06.579 47.356

6 1:17.414 15.092 28 58.995 3.688 75 1:01.571 16.978 051 1:03.429 28.148 6 1:09.278 1:00.65
42 59.364 5.320 9 1:01.898 17.404 67 1:03.353 28.289

Lap 2 23 1:00.094 6.636 51 1:01.772 17.507 19 1:03.044 28.397
29 58.003 55 59.893 8.262 16 1:03.084 22.309 247 1:02.822 36.012
15 58.793 1.961 48 59.806 8.300 422 1:03.292 22.766 686 1:04.890 36.701
12 59.099 1.966 82 1:01.811 13.039 18 1:02.863 22.900 26 1:06.423 39.471
28 58.855 2.778 75 1:02.180 13.445 051 1:03.605 23.357 21 1:04.547 40.083

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 1A
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 12:27:00
Event: R09 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 24.6C Starters: 26
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:35

Grid 1 2 3 4 5 6

 29 29 29 29 29 29 29
15 12 15 15 15 15 15
12 15 12 12 12 28 28
55 28 28 28 28 12 12
28 23 42 42 42 42 42
42 42 23 23 23 23 23
23 55 55 55 55 48 48

9 48 48 48 48 55 55
48 82 82 82 82 82 75
75 75 75 75 75 75 82
39 9 9 9 9 51 51
72 51 51 51 51 9 9
82 16 16 16 16 16 16
19 422 422 422 422 422 18
51 051 051 051 18 18 422

051 18 18 18 051 051 67
18 5 67 67 67 67 051

422 67 5 5 19 19 19
686 19 19 19 5 247 247

67 26 26 26 686 686 686
5 686 686 686 26 26 26

247 21 247 247 247 21 21
21 247 21 21 21 6 6
16 17 6 6 6 17
26 6 17 17 17

6
17

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 1A
RACE 2 (EVENT 15)

PROVISIONAL GRID SHEET
Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 12:27:00
Event: R09 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 24.6C Starters: 26
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:35

 1
1

 29 T. COLLINS
5:54.392

2
 15 K. REDDING

5:57.069

3
 28 T. BAAS

6:00.783

 2
4

 12 S. TOZER
6:00.875

5
 42 D. BUONOPANE

6:02.483

6
 23 J. KENDALL

6:06.594

 3
7

 48 C. DOYE
6:06.877

8
 55 A. ORD

6:09.362

9
 75 T. BINAISSE

6:16.884

 4
10

 82 J. DREW
6:16.887

11
 51 M. SMITH

6:17.471

12
 9 B. CONDER

6:17.595

 5
13

 16 B. SAYERS
6:26.279

14
 18 A. SHARMA

6:26.320

15
 422 A. LANGSHAW

6:26.784

 6
16

 67 M. DEAN
6:27.201

17
 051 M. McGUIRE

6:27.266

18
 19 R. HEWSON

6:27.333

 7
19

 247 L. STEPHENS
6:33.451

20
 686 T. DAVIES

6:35.641

21
 26 B. KIELY

6:41.284

 8
22

 21 B. CHAMPION
6:41.748

23
 6 C. BOURNE

6:55.047

24
 17 S. JEONG

6:00.893

 9
25

 5 K. RAVISHANKAR
4:21.818

26
 72 R. CINEL

2.559

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


